1
|
e
i
|



DOLCI DESSERTS

Torta Caprese (GF)

Made with ground almond meal, dark chocolate, raw cocoa
capped with milk chocolate ganache and topped with fresh berries

Pastiera Napoletana

Neapolitan tart made with cooked wheat, eggs, ricotta cheese,
and flavoured with orange flower water

Babd
Rich sponge cake soaked in a rhum flavored syrup

Tiramist (GF Available)

Delicate ladyfinger biscuits, espresso, mascarpone cheese,
eggs, sugar, Marsala wine, rum and cocoa powder

Panna Cotta (GF)

Vanilla bean panna cotta, topped with a homemade
berries sauce

Affogato Classico

A shot of hot espresso w/ classic vanilla bean gelato &a
choice of Frangelico or Amaretto Disaronno

Zuppa Inglese
Sponge cake filled with custard cream and amarene

Gelato
Ask us about the flavours of the week

AMARI

Limoncello

Amaretto Disaronno

Sambuca

Amaro del Capo

Amaro Averna

Grappa

Rhum

CAFFE corree

Espresso

Piccolo

Cappuccino | Latte | Flat White

Hot chocolate

Tea
Earl Grey | Peppermint| Camomille | Green tea | English Breakfast

14.00

13.00

13.00

14.50

14.00

15.00

18.00

5.00/Scoop

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50



