

DOLCI DESSERTS

Torta Caprese (GF) Made with ground almond meal, dark chocolate, raw cocoa capped with milk chocolate ganache and topped with fresh berries	14.00
capped with milk chocolate gandalie and topped with mesh bernes	
Pastiera Napoletana	13.00
Neapolitan tart made with cooked wheat, eggs, ricotta cheese, and flavoured with orange flower water	
Babà	13.00
Rich sponge cake soaked in a rhum flavored syrup	
Tiramisù (GF Available)	14.50
Delicate ladyfinger biscuits, espresso, mascarpone cheese, eggs, sugar, Marsala wine, rum and cocoa powder	
Panna Cotta (GF)	14.00
Vanilla bean panna cotta, topped with a homemade berries sauce	
Affogato Classico	15.00
A shot of hot espresso w/ classic vanilla bean gelato & a choice of Frangelico or Amaretto Disaronno	
Zuppa Inglese	18.00
Sponge cake filled with custard cream and amarene	
Gelato	5.00/Scoop
Ask us about the flavours of the week	

AMARI

Limoncello	9.00
Amaretto Disaronno	9.00
Sambuca	9.00
Amaro del Capo	9.00
Amaro Averna	9.00
Grappa	9.00
Rhum	9.00

CAFFÈ COFFEE

Espresso	4.50
Piccolo	4.50
Cappuccino Latte Flat White	4.50
Hot chocolate	4.50
Τεα	4.50

Earl Grey | Peppermint| Camomille | Green tea | English Breakfast